
Ethiopian Tattoo Shop:

Discussion Schedule

Summer 2020

Chapter Page Page Count
Number of 

Pages
Date

The Ethiopian Tattoo Shop 3 -11 7

The Magi 13 - 19 7

The Refugees 20 - 24 5

The Cobbler 25 - 33 9

Smiley 35 - 38 4

The New  God 39 - 43 5

The Magic Folger's Coffee Can 44 - 48 5

The Mountain 49 - 55 7

The Fig Tree 57 - 61 5

Falling Stars 62 - 67 6

The Soul Dream 68 - 75 8

The Alien 76 - 81 6

The Mirror of God 82 - 87 6

The Board Meeting 88 - 94 7

The Banduristy 97 - 104 8

The Medicine Man 105 - 112 8

The Revolutionary 113 - 121 9

Hanna's Harmonica 123 - 129 7

The Hired Hand 130 - 137 8

The Suitcase 138 - 142 5

The Great Diamond 143 - 149 7

Ernie 150 - 156 7

The Judgement Day 157 - 162 6

Epilogue 163 - 164 2
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